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GARB, 18-49

Live TV

+2%
22vs21 YTD evol.

-2%
22vs20 YTD evol.
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NOVA NEWS

DIEMA FAMILY

BTV CINEMA

BTV ACTION

DIEMA

BTV COMEDY

KINO NOVA

BNT 1

BTV

NOVA TV

QUITE  STABLE  
SHA R E R ESULT S  
BY  GROUPS

3

bTV & Nova both decreased 
by 1pp PT shares on the 
account of small niche 
channels

FOX replaced Nova News in 
TOP 10

Source: GARB, A18-49
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BTV

NOVA TV

BNT 1
S L I G H T  D E C R E A S E  
I N  AV E R AG E  P T  
AU D I E N C E

Impressive audience peaks for 
Nova on Mondays thanks to 
“Your face sounds familiar”

bTV wins Sunday PT with 
“Bulgaria’s got talent”

BNT1 peaks are driven by 
Publicism on Tuesdays 
(“Referendum”) and on Fridays 
(“Panorama”)
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8,11

9,13

Rtg (19:00-22:30)

Source: GARB, A18-49
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“ FA C E  T O  FA C E ”  S U S TA I N E D B I G G E R  A U D I E N C E  T H A N  “ I N T E R S E C T I O N ”
B o t h  p r o g r a m s  d e c l i n e d  v i e w e r s h i p  f o l l o w i n g  t h e  t y p i c a l  s e a s o n a l i t y  

p a t t e r n .  “ R e f e r e n d u m ”  o n  t h e  c o n t r a r y  h a d  g r o w i n g  a u d i e n c e  

Source: GARB, A18-49

3,21

2,91 2,94

2,41

2,84

2,52
2,75

2,33

Jan '22 Feb '22 Mar '22 Apr '22

2,17 2,17 2,36

3,06

January to April '22

REFERENDUM

(Tuesdays 21:00 - 22:00)

FACE TO FACE VS. INTERSECTION
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1 605 083

2021 2022

TOTAL TRP30

YTD Rest
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6% INCREASE IN  DEL IVERED AUDIENCE  IN  22Y TD

jan feb mar apr may jun jul aug sep oct nov dec

SEASONALITY

2021 2022

9 696

10 111

10 786

10 941

11 172

11 237

12 979

13 955

14 020

14 870

14 922

15 275

17 976

18 676

18 996

21 616

21 909

29 440

30 613

STUDIO MODERNA

CARLSBERG

COCA COLA Co.

GSK

SKYSHOP BULGARIA

MONDELEZ

UNICOMS

ALLEGRO GROUP

SANDOZ

BILLA

FICOSOTA SYNTEZ

RECKITT BENCKISER

FORTEX

P&G

FERRERO

KAUFLAND

LIDL

NATUR PRODUCT

NATURPHARMA

STADA

TOP ADVERTISERS

2022

2021

+5,6%

Source: GARB, A18-49

% monthly evol. 22vs21

+12% +11% +1% -1%

P h a r m a a d ve r t i s e r s  s t i l l  d o m i n a te d  i n  TO P  2 0

L I D L  r e p l a c e d  K AU F L A N D i n  TO P  4  w i t h  f r a g i l e  d i s t a n c e
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BMG & NBG KEEP  H IGHER INVENTORY  FULF ILMENT  ON Y TD  BASE  
BOT H IN  PT  &  OPT  HOUR S

Source: GARB, based on 12 min/hour ad time. PT (19:00-24:00)

Y
T
D

 2
1

Y
T
D

 2
2



THANK YOU!

For more details, please contact us at:
filipa.traikova@publicisgroupe.com

damyan.kolarov@publicisgroupe.com
svetlana.tacheva@publicisgroupe.com
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